
ABC-Mass. Chapter's new members for April
May 15, 2014 - Construction Design & Engineering

Rogers & Gray Insurance
Greg Deems
434 Rte 134
South Dennis, MA 02660
Email: gdeems@rogersgray.com
Website: www.rogersgray.com
Insurance/Bonding
 
Ascon Construction
Joanna Picardi
946 Great Plain Ave
Needham, MA 02492
Email: Joanna@asconconstruction.com
Website: www.asconconstruction.com
General Contractor
 
Crocker Architectural Sheet Metal Co, Inc.
Christine Crocker
129 Southbridge Road
North Oxford, MA 01537
Email: jim@crockerarchitectural.com
Website: www.crockerarchitectural.com
Architectural Sheet Metal and Roofing
 
Optiline Enterprises LLC
Tommy Bolduc
5 Site Drive Unit C
Hudson, NH 03051
Email: tommy@optilineent.com
Dry Wall & Metal Framing
 
Sea & Shore Contracting
Mike Lally
11 Randolph Road
Randolph, MA 02368



Email: mjl@seaandshorecontracting.com
Website: www.seaandshorecontracting.com
Marine, Pile Driving & Excavation Shoring
 
Failte Brothers
Melissa Ford
9 Broadway
Wakefield, MA 01880
Email: Melissa@falitebros.com
Website: www.falitebros.com
HVAC
 
S&T Electrical
Jeneen Pamiello
1 Industrial Way Suite #5
Tyngsboro, MA 01879
Email: info@stelectrical.net
Website: www.stelectrical.net
Electrical Contractor
 
Starkweather & Shepley Insurance Corp of MA
Rob Barresi
400 Blue Hill Dr. #188
Westwood, MA 02090
Email: RBarresi@starshep.com
Website: www.starshep.com
Property/Casualty Insurance
 
J.J Sullivan Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc
Joe Sullivan
346 Somerville Ave
Somerville, MA 02143
Email: jjsullivanplumbing@comcast.net
Plumbing and Heating Contractor
 
MRG Construction Management
Matt Genzale
32 Sandra Road
Peabody, MA 01960
Email: mgenzale@mrgcm.com
Website: www.mrgcm.com
General Contractor
 
Dandis Contracting



Patty Dandis
1020 Turnpike St. #2
Canton, MA 02021
Email: pdandis@dandiscontracting.com
Website: www.dandiscontracting.com
Painting Contractor
 
 
Black Bear Coatings & Concrete
Justin Tousignant
644 River St.
Fitchburg, MA 01420
Email: jdt@blackbearconcrete.com
Website: blackbearconcrete.com
Epoxy, Specialty Coatings, Polished Concrete
 
The Boston Weber Group
Charlie Weber
1 International Place
Boston, MA 02110
Email: thebostonwebergroup@comcast.net
Website: www.bostonwebergroup.com
Consultant
 
Alliant Insurance Services
John Gambino
131 Oliver St. 4th Floor
Boston, MA 02110
Email: jgambino@alliant.com
Website: www.alliant.com
Insurance
 
Tech Mechanical Systems
Robert Neilan
420 West St.
West Bridgewater, MA 02379
Email: bneilan@techmechanical.net
Website: www.techmechanical.net
HVAC
 
Cornerstone Windows and Doors
David Moores
61 Boardman Street
Norfolk, MA 02056



Email: david@gocwd.com
Website: www.gocwd.com
Windows and Doors
 
Hawthorne Commercial Construction, LLC
Peter Ianuzzi Jr.
248 Mill Road, Bldg 2.
Chelmsford, MA
Email: pianuzzi@hawthornconstruction.com
Website: www.hawthornconstruction.com
General Contractor
 
D.F. Pray
Gary Smith
25 Anthony Street
Seekonk, MA 02771
Email: garys@dfpray.com
Website: www.dfpray.com
General Contractor
 
Fagan Electrical Services
David Fagan
15R Greenwood Ave
Woburn, MA 01801
Email: dfaganelectric@gmail.com
Website: www.faganelectricalservice.com
Electrical Contractor
 
Tierney & Dalton
Steve Gervais
89 Cliff Street
Douglas, MA 01516
Email: sgervais@tierneydalton.com
Website: www.tierneydalton.com
Piping Supplier
 
Maverick Construction
John Fiore
PO BOX 393
Auburn, MA 01501
Email: jfiore@maverick-cm.com
Website: www.maverick-cm.com
General Contractor/ Excavation
 



Insight Performance
Mike Ward
990 Washington Street Suite S109
Dedham, MA 02026
Email: mward@insightperformance.com
Website: www.insightperformance.com
HR Consulting
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